
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

250 

219 

116 

236 

136 

20 

300 

32 

147 

631 

513 

279 

445 

736 

763 

45 

812 

76 

Name 

Kaspar EHASALU 
Jaan ILISTOM 
Tauri TUPITS 
Marten TALBACH 
Jaak VIGLA 
Janari TUSIS 
Raigo SIKK 
Alex Sander SEPP 
Priit PEKAREV 
Denis GANZEN 
Taivo ÕUN 
Sten SAARNITS 
Andrii KHALIN 
Aksel LAUGEN 
Feliks LAUGEN 
Eduard TRANSTOK 
Ivar VIISU 
Viljar SILLAMAA 

Entrant 

Team Kassi Auto 

Team Kassi Auto 

Türi Auto-Motoklubi 

Loo Spordisõprade Klubi 

KTL Racing 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Hiiumaa MotoHaridus 

Muru Motoklubi 

R1.  

25 
20 
22 
17 
18 
19 
15 
14 
16 
7 

11 
13 
10 
9 
8 
6 

12 
4 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
19 
18 
14 
16 
15 
12 
17 
13 
9 

11 
10 
8 
7 
0 
5 

Total points 

50 
42 
42 
36 
36 
33 
31 
29 
28 
24 
24 
22 
21 
19 
16 
13 
12 
9 
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Pos 

19 
20 
21 

No. 

714 

306 

162 

Name 

Mikk FOMITŠEV 
Silver SILLAMAA 
Ivar VARIK 

Entrant R1.  

5 
0 
3 

R2.  

4 
6 
3 

Total points 

9 
6 
6 
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